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ｾﾙﾘｱﾝｽﾃｰｼﾞ下松市美里町三丁目

2階平面図

面積表

項目

1階床面積

2階床面積

延床面積

建築面積

敷地面積

建蔽率 （％）

容積率 （％）

57.67

44.09

101.76

60.86

133.37

45.64

76.30

17.44

13.33

30.77

18.41

40.34

㎡ 坪ガス
乾燥機

ガス
乾燥機

可動棚

可動棚

可動棚
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洗面所収納ｲﾒｰｼﾞ図
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